
Single Family 360 Property View

 7603 129th Dr SE, Snohomish, WA 98290
Listing

MLS#: 1731466 Status: Active  (02/17/2021)
Community: Dutch Hill Area: 750 CDOM: 481
Bedrooms:  3 Bathrooms:  3.75 SqFt:  4,243 Lot Size:  .790 ac/34,412 sf
School District: Snohomish
Potential Terms: Conventional
 

Listing Price: $1,395,000
Original LP: $1,385,000
 

  
Marketing Remarks

Designed by the Prominent Northwest Architect Ralph Anderson
and Constructed by Floyd Erickson Sr. the Original Home has
been Customized for the Current Owner. Capturing Views of the
Cascade Mountain Range and Light from the Ridge on Dutch Hill
this Home Features Within and Throughout Intimate and
Intentional Design Delivered with Fine Craftsmanship.

Showing Info: Appointment
Offers: Seller intends to review offers upon receipt

Directions: From I-5 in Everett, take Hwy 2 East towards Snohomish. Exit at 88th St SE, turn Left onto 88th St SE. Turn Left onto
131st Av SE, turn Left onto 79th Pl SE which becomes 129th Dr SE, on Right side

Broker/Brokerage Information

Broker: Laura W. Huntington (80965) Broker Phone: (425) 754-4518
Office: Workman Real Estate Services Office Phone: (425) 754-4518
Commission: 2.0 Commission Comments: 

Owner/Occupant Information

Owner Name: Parmenter Living Trust Occupant Name: Thomas and Sue
Owner Name 2: Owner Phone: (000) 000-0000
Owner City: Snohomish Occupant Type: Owner Phone to Show: (425) 754-4518

General Information

Property Type: Single Family Sub Type: Residential  Tax ID: 00675700000100
Project: Vista La Grande Div. 2 Lot Number: 1 Block: 000 D-00
Year Built: 1980   
County: Snohomish State:  Washington Builder: Floyd Erickson Sr
SqFt: 4,243 SqFt Finished: 4,243 SqFt Unfinished: Price/SqFt: $328.78
SqFt Source: Measured Lot Size: .790 ac/34,412 sf Lot Size Source: Public Records Lot Dim: 
Bedrooms:  3 BR Approved:  3 Fireplaces:  3  
Fireplace Type(s):  Gas
Bathrooms:  3.75 Full Bathrooms:  3 3/4 Baths:  1 Half Baths:  
Parking Type: Carport-Attached, Carport-Detached, Garage-
Attached

Total Covered Parking: 5

Roof: Composition Basement: None
School District: Snohomish  List Date: 02/16/2021 Expir Date: 08/16/2021
Elementary: Dutch Hill Elem Junior High: Centennial Mid Senior High: Snohomish High

Listing Information

L M U S
# Beds: 1 2
Bath Full: 2 1
Bath 3/4: 1
Bath 1/2:
Fireplaces: 3

UtilityRoom X
BonusRoom X
FamilyRoom X
GreatRoom X
Kit w/o ES X

DiningRoom X
Master Bd X
LivingRoom X

Potential Terms: Conventional
Building Condition: Very Good Building Info: Built On Lot
Senior Exemption: No
Architecture: NW Contemporary Style Code: 15 - Multi Level
View: Mountain Exterior: Wood
Foundation: Poured Concrete
Zoning Code: Residential Zone Jurisdiction: County
Lot Topography/Vegetation: Garden Space, Level, Partial Slope, Steep Slope, Terraces, Wooded
Lot Details: Paved Street
Floor Covering: Ceramic Tile, Hardwood, Wall to Wall Carpet
Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Garbage Disposal, Microwave, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Washer
Interior Features: Bath Off Master, Dining Room, Vaulted Ceilings, Walk-in Closet, Wet Bar
Site Features: Cabana/Gazebo, Deck, Outbuildings, Patio, RV Parking, Shop

Additional Property Information



Photos

Additional Property Information

Annual Taxes: $11,469 Tax Year: 2019 Preliminary Title Ordered: Yes Form 17: Provided
Prohibit Blogging: Yes Bank/RE Owned: No Auction: No
Right of First Refusal: No  Common Interest Cmty: No  
New Construction: No  New Construction State: 
Possession: Sub. Tenant's Rights Pool: Community
3rd Party Approval Required: None

  

Utility Information

Sewer: Septic Sewer Company: 
Water Source: Public Water Company: PUD 
Energy Source: Electric Power Company: PUD #1
Heating/Cooling Type: Forced Air, Heat Pump

Selling Information

 



Open House
History

Listing History from MLS
 MLS # APN Change Type Chg Date Chg Time Modified By Previous Value New Value

1731466 00675700000100 PRICE 02/17/2021 09:49:22 AM 80965 $1,385,000 $1,395,000
1731466 00675700000100 PRICE 02/17/2021 09:47:06 AM 80965 $1,385,000
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